
 
 

269 Sussex Street 
Sydney, NSW 2000 
P 1300 854 011 
www.kca.edu.au  

Learning Lab Pty. Ltd t/a KCA Education 
RTO Code: 91341 
CRICOS Provider Code: 03576B 

 

 

KCA Education Agent list 

Agency Name Market Phone Email Address Location 
 

360 Degree Agency PTY LTD Latin America 02 8076 6018 veronica@360degree.agency Sydney 
AA Plus Education Group Pty Ltd Thailand 02 9269 0023 aaplusaustralia@hotmail.com Sydney 
Abroad Study Pty Ltd Japan 0425 322 880 info@abroad.com.au Sydney 
ACIC - Australian College Information 
Centre 

Mailand China, Taiwan, Macau 
and Poland 

61 2 9286 3799 international@acic.com.au Sydney 

Advance Study Abroad Pty Ltd Thailand  0421 613 783 ton@avsaaustralia.com.au Sydney 
Advanced Elite Consultancy Taiwan 61 2 8003 4589 aectaipei@gmail.com Taiwan 
AEC Global Education Korea 0292646250 aec.edu.syd@gmail.com Sydney 
AECC GLOBAL Philippines  61 3 9614 5900 info@aeccglobal.com Sydney, 

Melbourne and 
Philippines 

Alas Abroad  Latim America 02 8034 3851 info@alasabroad.com Sydney 
Alpha Education Consulting Pty Ltd China 61 2 92629496 janet.ma@alphaimmi.com.au Sydney 
AMS Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Philippines +63 917 817 0240 | study@amsbridgeblue.com Philippines, 

Thailand, 
Vietnam 

AOJI Education Sydney China 0426 587 171 aojisyd01@globeedu.com.au Sydney 
Apis Student Agency Latin America 0405 043 912 marketing@apistudentagency.com Sydney 
Ark Education and Visas Pty Latin America 0450 588 873 visas@arkeducation.com.au Sydney 
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Arrow International Education 
Consultancy Pvt Ltd 

Nepal  97714168307 international@arrowintl.edu.np Sydney and 
Kathmandu 

AS Education Consulting Korea 02 2088 2866 andrew@asconedu.com Sydney 
Asiania International Consulting Thailand 6621143185 apiradee@asiania.co.th Bangkok 
Atlas Migration Pty Ltd Europe 0412 760947 maurice@atlasmigration.com Sydney 
Ausbeyond Student Services Pty Ltd China 61 2 92992888 linan.y@ausbeyond.com.au Sydney 
AUSS GLOBAL STUDY PTY LTD India 422884982 info@aussglobalstudy.com.au Sydney 
Aussie Access Student Agency Global 0416 668 267 admin@aussieaccess.co Sydney 
Aussy Education Group Thailand  66 957388026 admin@aussiethailand.com Sydney and 

Thailand 
AUSTLINK EDUCATION GROUP PTY 
LTD 

China 9268 0206 admissions02@austlinkvisa.com Sydney 

Austop Education Centre China 61 2 80797000 info@austop.com.au Sydney 
Austral Travel and Education Agency 
Pty 

Latin America 0405 581 946 milena@australagency.com.au Sydney 

AUSTRALIA HOIKU RYUGAKU Japan 07 5641 2373 info@hoikuryugaku.com Japan 
Australia Online/SIS Consulting Latin America and Europe 02 90030466 jessica.kajanova@australiaonline.agency Sydney 
Australia Study Educational Services Latin America and Europe 0404 265 014 wojtek@australiastudy.net.au Sydney 
Australian Centre Brazil 08 92254357 mambrosio@australiancentre.com Perth 
Australian Education Advisory Services 
(AEAS) 

Philippines 02 8664 0611 info@myaeas.com Sydney 

Australian Information Centre LATAM and Europe  02 8385 7410 Julieth@aicstudy.com Adelaide 
Australian Management and Education 
Services 

Philippines 02 9283 0769 info@amesgroup.com.au Sydney 

Australian Travel Mate Philippines  1300 620 675 irene@australiantravelmate.com.au Frenchs Forest 
Australian Way Education Pty Ltd Latin America and Europe 0451 334212 alberto@australianway.es Perth 

http://www.kca.edu.au/
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Awesome Migration and Education 
Centre 

China 9211  6466 info.amec.cc@gmail.com Haymarket 

Bada Education Centre Korea, Indonesia, Philippines, 
China 

02 9267 2200 info@badaedu.com Sydney 

Beyond Study Center Thailand 6620190884 service@beyondstudycenter.com Sydney, 
Melbourne, 
Bangkok 

Bigday Education Indonesia 0452001317 rosini@bigdayeducation.com Sydney 
BIZZ Education Australia Brazil 02 92644727 suman@bizzeducationaustralia.com.au Sydney 
Blue Studies International Latin America 1300 767 881  contacto@bluestudies.com  Melbourne 
Boss Education &  Visa Thailand 0402331605 bosseducation2011@hotmail.com Sydney, 

Melbourne, 
Brisbane 

Bradford Education Consultancy Nepal  977 4780172 pawan@bradford.edu.np Kathmandu 
Bravo Education Korea, Italy 02 9283 1855 soo@bravoedu.com Sydney 
Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Philippines, Mongolia, Korea 02 9269 0110 info@brideblueglobal.com Sydney, 

Philippines, 
Mongolia 

Bridgelink Consultancy and Services   0490 900 504 info@bridgelinkcs.com Perth  
Bridgemarks Education Solutions South East Asia and Europe 2 8958 5274 application@bridgemarks.com Sydney 
Bright Future Education Thailand 02 8592 7888 enrol@brightfutureedu.com.au Sydney 
Bright Star Education Agency Vietnam 0433747593 brightstar.educationagency@gmail.com Sydney 
Career Consultants Network (Bilgola 
Plateau) 

Philippines  0478 800 826 career_consultant1@yahoo.com Sydney and 
Philippines  

Chapter One Education Thailand 02 43266522 advisor@chapterone-edu.com.au Sydney 
Chiao Education Taiwan 886 910365921 chiaoauedu@gmail.com Taiwan 

http://www.kca.edu.au/
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Choice Intercambio LATAM 0434858788 hugo@choiceintercambio.com Sydney 
Chrarm OZedu Korea 0426492539 edu3charm@gmail.com Sydney 
CI Australia Brazil 0420 376 206 amandap@ci.com.br Sydney 
Connection Australia Student Services Brazil 02 9090 2894 arirocha@connectionaustralia.com Sydney 
Connection Flow Student Services Brazil 0432 501052 contact@connectionflow.biz Sydney 
D2kmate Korea 0292648899 visa@d2kmate.com Strathfield 
DH & Associcates Korea 02 9238 0077 jack@daehanedu.com Chatswood 
Direction Australia Pty Ltd Latin America 0433 407 325 m.morales@directionaustralia.com Sydney 
DK Science and Learning International 
Student Centre (Coros International 
Trading)  

Indonesia 61 02 9264 4566 info@dksydney.com.au Sydney 

Dream Way Latin America 0424 608 467 jessicazuniga@dreamway.com.au Sydney 
E-Colink Education Centre Indonesia 02 9264 5655 ecolinkinternational@gmail.com Sydney 
Edex Education Group Latin America +57 304 6275837 australia@eduedex.com Sydney 
Edu Young Korea, Thailand, Mongolia 0433211091 sunny@eduyoung.com Sydney 
Education and Visa Agency Europe 0404 688993 info@educationagency.com.au Sydney 
Education DownUnder Brazil 02 9279 1692 mystudy@edownunder.com.au Sydney 
Educonnecting Pty Ltd Latin America 0451 825 188 info@educonnecting.com Sydney 
Edu-Migrate Information Centre Japan +61 (0)2 9264 1911 emic@visanet.com.au Sydney 
Edunetwork Australia Vietnam 0433 122 170 Admin@edunetwork.net.au Sydney and 

Vietnam 
Eduvision Global Education & Visa 
Services 

Mongolia 0452439889 info@eduvisionglobal.com.au Sydney 

Egali Intercambio Pty Ltd Latin America 0449864664 sydney@egali.com Sydney 
Elite Immigration Consultancy Australia Philippines  0426 256 239 glice.elitevisa@gmail.com Sydney and 
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Philippines  
Estudien Australia Pty Ltd Latin America 0280 847 247 m.assistant@estudienaustralia.com Sydney 
Evergreen Education Group Korea 0292615055 info@evergreenedu.com.au Sydney 
Exceptional Migration Solutions 
Australia Pty Ltd 

Fiji 0422 295 771 infor@exceptionalmigration.com.au Melbourne 

Expert Education and Visa Services Nepal,  0452 228 452 northasia@experteducation.com.au Sydney 
Ezzy Hood Pty Ltd (Ujoin Education) Mongolia 0424 028 867 undral@ujoineducation.com Sydney 
First Gate - Student Services Brazil 0487 280 453 diogo@firstgateaus.com Melbourne 
First One Education Migration Philippines, Turkiye, Mongolia 61 2 92670718 info@firstedumigration.com.au Sydney 
Follow Us Intercambio Pty Ltd Brazil 0450 951 092 priscila@followusitc.com Sydney 
Fortrust Education Services Philippines  61 2 9269 0933 info@fortrust.com Sydney 
Fortune Education Centre Thailand  0420 978 989 info.fec@gmail.com Sydney 
Future First Migration and Education 
Services 

China 61 2 92610202 ash.jia@futurefirstsydney.com Sydney 

G8M8 Great Mate Pty Ltd Europe 0404 363 503 info@g8m8.com Sydnry 
GCS Group Japan 02-80766078 naomi.tetsumi@gcsgp.com Sydney 
GIANT STAR PTY LTD  Indonesia 0404 818 878 williana.ang@gmail.com Sydney 
Global Mate Korea 0732218318 sydney@gmate.com.au Brisbane 
Global Vision Consultancy Pty Ltd China 61 2 92672968 terrywxue@yahoo.com Sydney 
Globancy Pty Ltd Philippines, Mongolia, China, 

Peru, Nepal 
61 2 80950535 enrolments@globancy.com Sydney 

Go Native Project Latin America and Europe 0406 025 707 arodriguez@gonativeproject.com Sydney 
Go Study Australia Global 02 9283 0480 jacopo.corona@gostudy.com.au Sydney 
Good Day Oz Education Pty Ltd Brazil 02 9004 7313 info@gooddayoz.com Sydney 
Grand Study Education Indonesia 61 2 92646457 dany@grandstudyedu.com.au Sydney 

http://www.kca.edu.au/
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Grasshopper International Latin America  03 96497070 carolina.puerta@gi.com.co Sydney 
Great Study Solutions Thailand  0401 229 621 jana.greatstudy@gmail.com Sydney 
Grow Study Latim America 0415 328 730 lina.lee@growstudyau.com Melbourne 
Growpro Experience Pty Ltd Latim America and Europe 0420 642 120 supply@growproexperience.com Melbourne 
HECT Education & Migration China 61 2 9113 0858 jasmine@hectedu.com.au Sydney 
Hello Australia Latim America and Europe 07 3036 7180 agency@helloaustralia.com.br Brisbane 
Hi Student Agency Latim America 0401 310 457 gerardo.garcia@histudentagency.com Sydney 
Homestay & Education Australia PTY 
LTD 

Japan 0292680933 info@study-au.com Sydney 

HONEW CONSULTING GROUP PTY 
LTD (SYDNEY) 

Korea 02 9267 0511 syd@honew.com.au Sydney 

Hub Education Turkiye 61 2 92837738 info@hubedu.com.au Sydney 
I.S Education Consultancy Taiwan 886 277463535 Taipei@isec.com.tw Taiwan 
iAE Global (Sydney - Head Office) China, Korea, Japan, LATAM, 

Thailand 
61 2 9267 5252 iae-sydney@iaeoz.net Sydney 

IBN Education Centre Korea 02 9261 3086 info@ibnedu.com Sydney 
ICN Japan Japan 02-9267-3318 jun_hirose@johokan.jp Sydney 
Impress Education Centre Thailand 0433 800 595 winnieimpress@gmail.com Sydney 
Infinity Migration Services Philppines 630742448771 michaell@infinitygrp.com.au Philippines 
Information Planet  Global 02 92836161 contactus@informationplanet.com.au Sydney 
Inspire Education and Migration 
Services Pty Ltd 

Indonesia 02 92673834 info@inspireedu.com.au Sydney 

Intelligent Group Australia Pty Ltd Thailand 0452238599 info@inteducenter.com Sydney 
International Student Network Pty Ltd Indonesia 61 2 92629903 herni@isn-edu.com Sydney 
ISTUDENTPLUS PTY LTD Indonesia 61 2 82832032 info@istudentplus.com Sydney 

http://www.kca.edu.au/
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mailto:info@ibnedu.com
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iWorld International Group  Korea 0433142282 sydney@iworldstudy.com Sydney 
Japamate Pty Ltd Japan 0432 552 683 info@japamate.com Sydney 
JD Educonsult Visa Processing 
Services 

Philippines 639088970227 jdsialana@gmail.com Cebu 

Jung Education Pty. Ltd. Korea 02 8311 1700 info@jungedu.com.au Sydney, 
Adelaide 

KOKOS International Korea 02 9283 1523 kokos@ikokos.com Sydney, 
Melbourne, 
Korea, 
Philippines 

Latino Australia Education Latim America and Europe +57 315 817 4860  yamileth.otero@lae-edu.com Sydney 
Lets Go Planet Pty Ltd Europe 0452 263 476 info@letsgoplanet.com Sydney 
LINK Education consulting Thailand 0289600757 info@linkedu.com.au Sydney 
Link House Latim Amaerica 0451 199 082 admin@linkhousegroup.net Sydney 
Link Study  Brazil 0420 310 551  luciana@linkstudy.com.br  Gold Coast  
LinkTop - Sydney China 61 2 92816088 tina.shen@linktop.net Sydney 
Mates International Education & Visa 
Services 

Nepal 0730129202 admissions@matesinternational.com.au Brisbane, 
Adelaide and 
Perth 

MP Education Services Thailand  61 2 9267 5634 mpenrolment@gmail.com Sydney 
MY EDU CONSULTING PTY LTD Korea 02 92660112 susan@myedu.net.au Sydney 
My Experience Education Thailand 6676510803 support@myexperience-abroad.com Bangkok 
My OZ Dream Pty Ltd Latim America 0468 992 100 ana@myozdream.com.au Sydney 
My OzStudy Latim America 0478 326 582 admissions@myozstudy.com.au Sydney 
My Stage (Technopia Pty. Ltd) Japan 61 2 9261 8914 info@mystageedu.com Sydney 
Needs Migration India 0423 670 879 vasu@needsmigration.com.au Sydney 

http://www.kca.edu.au/
mailto:sydney@iworldstudy.com
mailto:yamileth.otero@lae-edu.com
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New Fountains Education China 61 2 79018877 info@nfedu.org Sydney 
Newstars Education and Migration China and Vietnam 61 2 92645388 jasper@newstarsec.com.au Sydney 
Noble Human Education and Training Korea 02 9267 0471 info@noblehuman.net Eastwood 
OZ Educare Centre Korea 61 420 804 070 ozeducare@hotmail.com Lidcombe 
Oztrip Services PTY LTD Latim America 1300 069 874 info@oztripservices.com Sydney 
Pace Migration & Education 
Consultancy 

Nepal and Philippines 61 2 92678008 syed@pacemigration.com.au Sydney 

Pacific Center Latim America 61466843274 info@pacific-center.com.au Sydney 
Pathway to Aus Philippines and LATAM 755265900 info@pathwaytoaus.com  Gold Coast  
Pelican Migration Philippines  61 2 43593076 ofuente@pelicanmigration.com.au Sydney 
Pham Migration Services Vietnam 0405 700 138 dp@phamlawyers.com.au Liverpool 
Poly Education Korea 0401932770 kate@polyedu.net Sydney 
Progress Study Consultancy Indonesia, Philippines, 

LATAM, Vietnam 
61292678866 sydney@progress-study.com Sydney 

Prompt Education (B-Prompt Group 
Co. Ltd) 

Thailand 66424635656 info@promptinter.com Sydney 

Prudential Migration and Education 
Consultancy Pty Ltd 

China 61 2 92115505 info@pmec.com.au Sydney 

Puravida Study Latim America 0410085993 luis@puravidastudy.com.au Manly 
Red Education Korea 82234537779 sophiesun@reduhak.com Seoul 
Respon Global Consultancy Pty Ltd China 61 2 8888 8888 carol@responglobal.com Sydney 
Right Now Study Latim America 61 422714667 sheyla@rightnowstudy.com.au Manly 
Rivers Global Korea 61416880088 rivers.education@gmail.com Sydney 
Roo Education Pty Ltd Taiwan 0403 068 981 melbourne@rooedu.com.tw Melbourne 
RunEdu Korea 0283856530 runedusyd@gmail.com Sydney 

http://www.kca.edu.au/
mailto:info@pathwaytoaus.com
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S&K International Education Thailand 612 9283 0077 kitty@skeducation.com Sydney 
S7 Intercambio Latim America 0424070808 cesar@s7intercambio.com.br Sydney 
Scholar Hub Pty Ltd India, Pakistan, Japan 61 2 92792775 rai.sana@scholarhub.com.au Sydney 
Search Education India and Philippines 61 2 800 456 54 admission@searchedu.com.au Sydney 
Seven Peaks Education Indonesia 61 2 92614674 johan@sevenpeakseducation.com.au Sydney 
Skillpoint Consulting Pty Ltd Thailand 61 2 80967073 info@skillpointconsulting.com.au Sydney 
Smart Edu Turkiye 61 2 83152152 smart@smartedu.com.au Sydney 
Smart Education Link Pty Ltd Indonesia 61 2 89648709 smarteducationlink@gmail.com Sydney 
Smart Study Australia Nepal, India, Indonesia 02 80218988 info@smartstudyaustralia.com.au Sydney 
Spiible Pty Ltd Latim America 0435 947 233 gabriel@spiible.com Coolangatta 
STB PACIFIC (Sydney and Brazil 
offices) 

Latim America 0292994428 info@stbaustralia.com.au Sydney 

Stellar Education Australia Pty Ltd Thailand 0404488155 info@stellaraustralia.com Sydney 
Story Oz Pty., Ltd Korea 02 80057919 jeffrey@storyoz.com Strathfield 
Study Bird Europe 0415984647 marketing@studybird.com.au Sydney 
STUDY CENTRAL Taiwan 61 2 80656085 admin@studycentral.com.au Sydney and 

Taiwan 
Study Choice Australia Latim America 80213704 giulia@studychoiceaustralia.com Sydney 
Study Trip NZ Limited Latim America 61451792455 bella.fazio@studytripnz.com Brazil 
Studyco Latim America +61 3 9629 2677 study@studyco.com Argentina 
Studynet Pty Ltd Indonesia, India +612 8964 8826 info@studynetglobal.com Sydney 
Super Student Headquarters Latim America 610209264 2642 marlene@superstudent.net Melbourne 
Sydney Hub (SH) Education Pty Ltd Korea 02 92611355 info@shub.co.kr Sydney 
T&N SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL 
EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PTY. 

Vietnam 61 2 8068 0594   ADMINSYDNEY@TNSS.VN Marrickville 

http://www.kca.edu.au/
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LTD 
Tagarela Intercambios Latim America 0499025446 admissions@tagarela.com.au Sydney 
Tayrona Australian Education TAE Latim America 0455 356 339 admin@taeducation.com.au Darlinghurst 
Think Beyond Education LATAM 0414125198 mario@thinkbeyondedu.com.au Sydney 
Travel & Travel Pty Limited Japan (02) 9286 3774 edu@toratora.com.au Sydney 
Trip Study Pty Ltd Latim America 0202679017 operation@tripstudy.com.br Sydney, Brazil 
TT&T Services Pty Ltd Thailand 0479 154 195 ttandtservice@hotmail.com Sydney  
U&I Global  Seoul/Busan/Chiang 

mai/Bangkok/Cebu/Ulaanbaata
r 

0414 432 998 im.r@uandiedu.com Gold Coast  

UHAK GPS PTY LTD Korea 0410 888 117  info@uhakgps.com Sydney 
Uhakstation - Sydney Korea 02 8068 6869 kelly@uhakstation.com Sydney 
Unique Education & Migration Services India 0425 344 832 admissions@uniquemigration.com.au Strathfield 
United Education Mongolia Mongolia 0406 280 223 solongo@unieducation.mn Sydney 
V7 AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Japan 0423 002 400 julique_education@icloud.com Sydney 
VETA Education Consultancy Latim America 0292991458 americasadmissions@australiaveta.com.a

u 
Sydney, 
Colombia 

VISA VICTORY MIGRATION 
SERVICES 

China 61 2 9235 2174 info@ausvisavictory.com Brisbane 

Waterfront Agency Limited Japan 81662105039 school@ryugaku-au.net Japan 
Waymark Migration & Education Korea 0292830907 education@waymarkvisa.com.au Sydney 
We Move Experience Latim America 02 9211 6221 info@wemoveexperience.com Melbourne 
We Relocate Students Latim America 0410674826 info@werelocateu.com Surry Hills 
West1 (Sydney and Brazil branches) Latim America +61 2 9261 5020 marcel@west1.com.au Sydney 
World Avenue.Co.,Ltd Japan 81364575177 main@world-avenue.co.jp Sydney and 

http://www.kca.edu.au/
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Japan 
Yeah Education Pty Ltd Latim America 0433723362 enrol@yeaheducation.com.au Sydney 
Yes Education  Southeast Asia  6221 4586 4202 joni@yesedugroup.com.au Sydney and 

Jakarta 
Yes Education Australia Latim America 0430453042 admin@yeseducationaustralia.com.au Bundall 
Yes People Study Services Nepal 61 2 80567110 info@yespeoplestudy.com Sydney 
Yes Study Australia Pty Ltd Latim America 0405 569 917 daniela@yesstudyaustralia.com.au Sydney 
Yooz Study Latim America 61 7 55388413 nfo@yoozstudy.com Sydney 
YouTOOProject Latim America and Europe 61 04 3119 6642 hello@youtooproject.com Byron Bay, 

Colombia and 
Spain 

 

http://www.kca.edu.au/

